Esikiristystyokalu FML-sarja

Tuotenumero
61510006
61510008
61510010
61510012
61510015
61510018
61510022
61510035

Putken mitta 1 (mm)

6
8
10
12
15
18
22
35

Tuoteryhméa
Saadettava
Lapivienti
Muoto

Putken @ (mm)

6
8
10
12
15
18
22
35

600
Ei
Ei

Suora

Kierre 1
M 12x1.5 Uros
M 14x1.5 Uros
M 16x1.5 Uros
M 18x1.5 Uros
M 22x1.5 Uros
M 26x1.5 Uros
M 30x2 Uros
M 45x2 Uros

Kierre 2
M 12x1.5 Uros
M 14x1.5 Uros
M 16x1.5 Uros
M 18x1.5 Uros
M 22x1.5 Uros
M 26x1.5 Uros
M 30x2 Uros
M 45x2 Uros

(§ HYDROSCAND




